
============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

        ORGANICO CAMPIONATO     PJ J8  JUNIORES UNDER 19 PROVINC. -PC   GIRONE 

========================================================================================================================================================================================== 

 SIGLA  NOME DELLA SOCIETA'               IMPIANTO SPORTIVO                                                                                  

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

 U.S.D. BORGONOVESE                 6005 BORGONOVO V.T. F.LLI CURTONI 2  VIA MARZABOTTO                  BORGONOVO VAL TIDONE           PC 

 G.S.   CADEO A.S.D.                6006 ROVELETO DI CADEO ELEUTERI      V.LE LIBERAZIONE,5              ROVELETO DI CADEO              PC  

 A.S.D. CARPANETO CHERO 1922        6009 CARPANETO PIAC.NO COMUNALE 1    VIA S.LAZZARO                   CARPANETO PIACENTINO           PC                      

 A.S.D. FOLGORE                     6045 PIACENZA LIVELLI CAMPO 3        VIA PAVIA 4                     PIACENZA                       PC  

 A.S.D. LIBERTAS S.CORRADO          6040 PIACENZA SAN CORRADO            VIA G.LANZA 58/B                PIACENZA                       PC  

 U.S.   LUGAGNANESE                 6024 LUGAGNANO V.D'ARDA TIRAMANI     VIA ARDA                        LUGAGNANO VAL D'ARDA           PC  

 U.S.   PIANELLESE                  6049 PIANELLO VAL TIDONE ZUFFADA     VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO,             PIANELLO VAL TIDONE            PC               

 POL.   PODENZANO 1945 A.S.D.       6051 PODENZANO SAN GERMANO           VIA BARABASCHI                  PODENZANO                      PC  

 F.C.D. RIVERNIVIANO                6056 RIVERGARO F.LLI RAMPONI 1       VIA CORBELLINI,13               RIVERGARO                      PC 

 F.C.   ROTTOFRENO A.C.D.           6107 ROTTOFRENO PARABOSCHI 2         VIA GIACOMO PUCCINI             ROTTOFRENO                     PC          

 A.P.   S.ROCCO AL PORTO            6105 S.ROCCO AL PORTO SVERZELLATI 1  VIA DON BOSCO                   S.ROCCO AL PORTO               LO  

 U.S.D. TURRIS                      6037 PIACENZA PUPPO CAMPO A          VIA ANGUISSOLA 7                PIACENZA                       PC  

 VIRTUS PIACENZA A.POL.D.           6044 CASE DI ROCCO LEVONI B SINT     VIA PADRE DAVIDE DA BERGAMO,1   CASE DI ROCCO S.ANTONIO        PC     

                     

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

 

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

        ORGANICO CAMPIONATO     AL A8  ALLIEVI UNDER 17 PROVINC. -PC-   GIRONE 

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

CODICE SIGLA  NOME DELLA SOCIETA'               IMPIANTO SPORTIVO                                                                                 

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

 U.S.D. BORGONOVESE                 6005 BORGONOVO V.T. F.LLI CURTONI 2  VIA MARZABOTTO                  BORGONOVO VAL TIDONE           PC                      

 G.S.   CADEO A.S.D.                6006 ROVELETO DI CADEO ELEUTERI      V.LE LIBERAZIONE,5              ROVELETO DI CADEO              PC  

 A.S.D. CAORSO                      6007 CAORSO COMUNALE 1               VIA E.FERMI 6/A                 CAORSO                         PC  

 A.S.D. CORTE CALCIO                6016 CORTEMAGGIORE DON BOSCO         VIA BONI-BRIGHENTI              CORTEMAGGIORE                  PC                     

 A.S.D. FOLGORE                     6045 PIACENZA LIVELLI CAMPO 3        VIA PAVIA 4                     PIACENZA                       PC  

 A.S.D. JUNIOR CALENDASCO 2015      6084 CALENDASCO COMUNALE             VIA SANTIMENTO,                 CALENDASCO                     PC                     

 A.S.D. JUNIOR DRAGO                6061 S.GIORGIO PC BARBIERI 1         VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA 49         S.GIORGIO PIACENTINO           PC                      

 A.S.D. LIBERTAS S.CORRADO          6040 PIACENZA SAN CORRADO            VIA G.LANZA 58/B                PIACENZA                       PC 

 U.S.   LUGAGNANESE                 6024 LUGAGNANO V.D'ARDA TIRAMANI     VIA ARDA                        LUGAGNANO VAL D'ARDA           PC  

 POL.   PODENZANO 1945 A.S.D.       6051 PODENZANO SAN GERMANO           VIA BARABASCHI                  PODENZANO                      PC  

 A.S.D. PONTENURESE                 6054 PONTENURE STADIO COMUNALE       PIAZZA FALCONE                  PONTENURE                      PC  

 A.S.D. PONTOLLIESE GAZZOLA         6053 PONTE DELL'OLIO CEMENTI ROSSI   VIA BOGGIANI,                   PONTE DELL'OLIO                PC                      

 F.C.   ROTTOFRENO A.C.D.           6107 ROTTOFRENO PARABOSCHI 2         VIA GIACOMO PUCCINI             ROTTOFRENO                     PC                      

 A.P.   S.ROCCO AL PORTO            6105 S.ROCCO AL PORTO SVERZELLATI 1  VIA DON BOSCO                   S.ROCCO AL PORTO               LO  

 A.S.D. SAN POLO CALCIO             6100 S.POLO PODENZANO FUMAGALLI      VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO              S.POLO DI PODENZANO            PC                      

 F.C.D. SARMATESE                   6070 SARMATO SERGIO CUMINETTI        VIA LONGO                       SARMATO                        PC  

 U.S.D. TURRIS                      6037 PIACENZA PUPPO CAMPO A          VIA ANGUISSOLA 7                PIACENZA                       PC  

                     

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

 

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

        ORGANICO CAMPIONATO     AB DQ  ALLIEVI UNDER 16 INTERPROV.-PC   GIRONE 

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

 SIGLA  NOME DELLA SOCIETA'               IMPIANTO SPORTIVO                                                                                   

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

A.S.D. ALSENO CALCIO               6026 LUSURASCO BUSASCA               VIA BUSASCA                     LUSURASCO DI ALSENO            PC  

U.S.D. ASTRA                       5054 PARMA COMUNALE CATUZZI          VIA CONFALONIERI                PARMA                          PR  

F.C.   BORGO SAN DONNINO SSDSRL    5027 FIDENZA BALLOTTA SINTETICO      VIA CADUTI DI CEFALONIA,        FIDENZA                        PR  

A.S.D. CARPANETO CHERO 1922        6009 CARPANETO PIAC.NO COMUNALE 1    VIA S.LAZZARO                   CARPANETO PIACENTINO           PC                     

A.S.D. FONTA CALCIO 2011           5176 FONTANELLATO SASSI              VIA SANTI                       FONTANELLATO                   PR                      

U.S.D. GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO          6088 GOSSOLENGO GAMBARELLI           VIA MAZZINI                     GOSSOLENGO                     PC  

A.S.D. JUNIOR DRAGO                6061 S.GIORGIO PC BARBIERI 1         VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA 49         S.GIORGIO PIACENTINO           PC                      

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA IL CERVO       5021 COLLECCHIO MAINARDI 2 SINT      VIA NAZIONALE EST               COLLECCHIO                     PR                      

U.S.D. REAL SALA BAGANZA           5067 SALA BAGANZA FEDERICI           VIA G.DI VITTORIO,7             SALA BAGANZA                   PR                     

F.C.D. RIVERNIVIANO                6056 RIVERGARO F.LLI RAMPONI 1       VIA CORBELLINI,13               RIVERGARO                      PC  

F.C.D. SARMATESE                   6070 SARMATO SERGIO CUMINETTI        VIA LONGO                       SARMATO                        PC  

U.S.D. TURRIS                      6037 PIACENZA PUPPO CAMPO A          VIA ANGUISSOLA 7                PIACENZA                       PC   

A.S.D. VICOFERTILE                 5169 VICOFERTILE COMUNALE            VIA VARESI 9                    VICOFERTILE                    PR  

                   

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

 



============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

        ORGANICO CAMPIONATO     GI G8  GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15 PROV.-PC   GIRONE 

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

 SIGLA  NOME DELLA SOCIETA'               IMPIANTO SPORTIVO                                                                                  

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

A.S.D. ACADEMY MORETTI             6066 QUARTO DI GOSSOLENGO COMUNALE   VIA DALLA CHIESA                QUARTO DI GOSSOLENGO           PC  

A.S.D. ALSENO CALCIO               6026 LUSURASCO BUSASCA               VIA BUSASCA                     LUSURASCO DI ALSENO            PC  

A.S.D. AUDAX CALCIO LIBERTAS       6041 PIACENZA CALAMARI               VIA MOLINARI                    PIACENZA                       PC 

 sq.B  AUDAX CALCIO LIBERTASsq.B   6041 PIACENZA CALAMARI               VIA MOLINARI                    PIACENZA                       PC  

A.S.D. BESURICA                    6042 PIACENZA/GERBIDO                VIA STRADA PER GERBIDO          PIACENZA/GERBIDO               PC  

U.S.D. BOBBIESE                    6003 BOBBIO BIANCHI                  VIA POGGIO S.DESIDERIO,1        BOBBIO                         PC       

U.S.D. BORGONOVESE                 6005 BORGONOVO V.T. F.LLI CURTONI 2  VIA MARZABOTTO                  BORGONOVO VAL TIDONE           PC                      

G.S.   CADEO A.S.D.                6006 ROVELETO DI CADEO ELEUTERI      V.LE LIBERAZIONE,5              ROVELETO DI CADEO              PC  

A.S.D. CAORSO                      6007 CAORSO COMUNALE 1               VIA E.FERMI 6/A                 CAORSO                         PC  

A.S.D. CARPANETO CHERO 1922        6009 CARPANETO PIAC.NO COMUNALE 1    VIA S.LAZZARO                   CARPANETO PIACENTINO           PC                      

A.S.D. CORTE CALCIO                6016 CORTEMAGGIORE DON BOSCO         VIA BONI-BRIGHENTI              CORTEMAGGIORE                  PC                    

U.S.D. GOSSOLENGO PITTOLO          6088 GOSSOLENGO GAMBARELLI           VIA MAZZINI                     GOSSOLENGO                     PC  

A.S.D. JUNIOR CALENDASCO 2015      6084 CALENDASCO COMUNALE             VIA SANTIMENTO,                 CALENDASCO                     PC                      

A.S.D. JUNIOR DRAGO                6061 S.GIORGIO PC BARBIERI 1         VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA 49         S.GIORGIO PIACENTINO           PC                     

A.S.D. LIBERTAS S.CORRADO          6040 PIACENZA SAN CORRADO            VIA G.LANZA 58/B                PIACENZA                       PC  

U.S.   LUGAGNANESE                 6024 LUGAGNANO V.D'ARDA TIRAMANI     VIA ARDA                        LUGAGNANO VAL D'ARDA           PC  

POL.   PODENZANO 1945 A.S.D.       6051 PODENZANO SAN GERMANO           VIA BARABASCHI                  PODENZANO                      PC  

A.S.D. PONTENURESE                 6054 PONTENURE STADIO COMUNALE       PIAZZA FALCONE                  PONTENURE                      PC  

A.S.D. PONTOLLIESE GAZZOLA         6053 PONTE DELL'OLIO CEMENTI ROSSI   VIA BOGGIANI,                   PONTE DELL'OLIO                PC                     

F.C.D. RIVERNIVIANO                6056 RIVERGARO F.LLI RAMPONI 1       VIA CORBELLINI,13               RIVERGARO                      PC  

F.C.   ROTTOFRENO A.C.D.           6107 ROTTOFRENO PARABOSCHI 2         VIA GIACOMO PUCCINI             ROTTOFRENO                     PC                     

A.P.   S.ROCCO AL PORTO            6105 S.ROCCO AL PORTO SVERZELLATI 1  VIA DON BOSCO                   S.ROCCO AL PORTO               LO  

A.S.D. SAN NICOLO                  6059 S.NICOLO' PIETRA                VIA RIVA TREBBIA,               S.NICOLO' DI ROTTOFRENO        PC  

A.S.D. SAN POLO CALCIO             6100 S.POLO PODENZANO FUMAGALLI      VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO              S.POLO DI PODENZANO            PC                     

F.C.D. SARMATESE                   6070 SARMATO SERGIO CUMINETTI        VIA LONGO                       SARMATO                        PC  

SSDARL SPES BORGOTREBBIA           6036 PIACENZA PUPPO B SINTETICO      VIA ANGUISSOLA 7                PIACENZA                       PC                    

U.P.D. VIGOLZONE 1968              6063 VIGOLZONE "COMUNALE"            VIA OLIMPIA 1                   VIGOLZONE                      PC                      

A.S.D. VIRTUS SAN LORENZO          6027 MONTICELLI D'ONGINA CAMPO 1     VIA EDISON,13                   MONTICELLI D'ONGINA            PC  

                    

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

 

  

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

        ORGANICO CAMPIONATO     GB HM  UNDER 14 PROVINC.LE A 11   -PC   GIRONE 

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

SIGLA  NOME DELLA SOCIETA'               IMPIANTO SPORTIVO                                                                                  

============================================================================================================================================================================================ 

A.S.D. ACADEMY MORETTI             6066 QUARTO DI GOSSOLENGO COMUNALE   VIA DALLA CHIESA                QUARTO DI GOSSOLENGO           PC  

F.C.D. ALSENESE                    6001 ALSENO SAN MARTINO              VIA VIA EMILIA OVEST            ALSENO                         PC  

A.S.D. BESURICA                    6034 PIACENZA BESURICA               VIA PLACENTIA 1                 PIACENZA/BESURICA              PCU 

U.S.D. BORGONOVESE                 6005 BORGONOVO V.T. F.LLI CURTONI 2  VIA MARZABOTTO                  BORGONOVO VAL TIDONE           PC                      

A.S.D. CARPANETO CHERO 1922        6009 CARPANETO PIAC.NO COMUNALE 1    VIA S.LAZZARO                   CARPANETO PIACENTINO           PC                     

A.S.D. CASTELLANA FONTANA          6013 CASTEL S.GIOVANNI MOLINARI 3    VIA EMILIA PIACENTINA,          CASTEL SAN GIOVANNI            PC  

U.S.D. GOTICO GARIBALDINA          6044 CASE DI ROCCO LEVONI B SINT     VIA PADRE DAVIDE DA BERGAMO,1   CASE DI ROCCO S.ANTONIO        PC      

ASR    PIACENZA CALCIO 1919 SRL    6101 PONTE DELL'OLIO B SINTETICO     VIA BOGGIANI                    PONTE DELL'OLIO                PC                      

U.S.   PIANELLESE                  6049 PIANELLO VAL TIDONE ZUFFADA     VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO,             PIANELLO VAL TIDONE            PC                     

U.S.D. S.LAZZARO A FARNESIANA      6046 PIACENZA TADINI FARNESIANA      VIA RADINI TEDESCHI,70          PIACENZA                       PC 

F.C.D. SAN GIUSEPPE CALCIO         6039 PIACENZA CAVANNA                VIA S.ANTONIO MARIA GIANELLI    PIACENZA GRAGNANA              PC  

A.S.D. SAN NICOLO                  6059 S.NICOLO' PIETRA                VIA RIVA TREBBIA,               S.NICOLO' DI ROTTOFRENO        PC  

SSDARL SPES BORGOTREBBIA           6036 PIACENZA PUPPO B SINTETICO      VIA ANGUISSOLA 7                PIACENZA                       PC                   

                     


